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DEPARTMENTAL BOARDS AND COMMITTEES 

 
 

Attendance: 

All Student Representatives will be invited to attend the Board of Studies and Undergraduate/ 
Postgraduate Student-Staff Forum. 
 
Information regarding these meetings will be sent by the appropriate Administrator.  
 
 

BOARD OF STUDIES 

Chair:   Anita Savage Grainge   email: anita.savagegrainge@york.ac.uk 

Deputy Chair:   Rose Havelock    email:  rose.havelock@york.ac.uk  

Admin Support: Veronica Gillies    email: veronica.gillies@york.ac.uk  

Meeting dates 2019/20:  Wednesday 30 October 2019, 13.30 in A/RC/014 

 Wednesday 19 February 2020, 13.30 in A/RC/014 

 Wednesday 17 June 2020, 13.30 in A/RC/014 

 

STUDENT-STAFF FORUMS  

 Undergraduate Programmes 

Chair:   Anita Savage Grainge   email: anita.savagegraine@york.ac.uk 

Admin Support: Veronica Gillies    email: veronica.gillies@york.ac.uk 

Meeting dates 2019/20:  Monday 14 October 2019, 12.15-13.00 in A/EW/011 

 Wednesday 5 February 2020, 12.00-13.00 in A/EW/010 

 Thursday 4 June 2020, 12.00-13.00 in A/EW/011 

 

 Postgraduate Programmes 

Chair:   Mona Kanaan    email: mona.kanaan@york.ac.uk 

Admin Support:  Diane Stockdale  email: diane.stockdale@york.ac.uk   

Meeting dates 2019/20:  tbc 
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DEPARTMENTAL LIBRARY COMMITTEE    

All Student Reps invited to attend 

Chair:    Mona Kanaan   email: mona.kanaan@york.ac.uk 

Admin Support:  Paula James   email: paula.james@york.ac.uk  

 

POSTGRADUATE TEACHING COMMITTEE 

Postgraduate Departmental Student Rep invited to attend (or other nominated Rep in their 

absence) 

Chair:    Mona Kanaan   email: mona.kanaan@york.ac.uk  

Admin Support: Veronica Gillies   email: veronica.gillies@york.ac.uk  

 

UNDERGRADUATE TEACHING COMMITTEE 

Chair:    Russell Yates   email: russell.yates@york.ac.uk  

Admin Support: Veronica Gillies   email: veronica.gillies@york.ac.uk  
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